
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

CHAMANYETE - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAJI DARASA LA SITA 2025 RESULTS - 2024-2025

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 ANGELINA G. ZEBEDAYO KE 22 - C 23 - C 35 - B 30 - C 24 - C 41 - A 175 29 2.50 3 1

2 COSTANTINE J. LUCAS ME 21 - C 27 - C 41 - A 32 - B 26 - C 27 - C 174 29 2.50 5 2

3 SALOME A. WILLIAM KE 26 - C 28 - C 33 - B 28 - C 19 - D 38 - B 172 29 2.80 6 3

4 SUSANA G. JUMA KE 24 - C 25 - C 41 - A 28 - C 25 - C 28 - C 171 28 2.70 8 4

5 NEEMA L. MESHACK KE 21 - C 25 - C 33 - B 36 - B 25 - C 25 - C 165 28 2.70 10 5

6 HERMAN T. TIBASIMA ME 19 - D 27 - C 36 - B 34 - B 24 - C 24 - C 164 27 2.80 14 6

7 NEEMA M. KASHILIMU KE 21 - C 25 - C 37 - B 22 - C 26 - C 30 - C 161 27 2.80 15 7

8 IBRAHIM L. MESHACK ME 17 - D 20 - D 38 - B 28 - C 24 - C 30 - C 157 26 3.20 19 8

9 KOLETA B. YOLONIMO KE 19 - D 23 - C 34 - B 28 - C 20 - D 32 - B 156 26 3.00 20 9

10 MWAKAMI M. MSAFIRI KE 17 - D 25 - C 36 - B 27 - C 23 - C 27 - C 155 26 3.00 23 10

11 BARAKA J. ATHANAS ME 16 - D 25 - C 34 - B 24 - C 25 - C 28 - C 152 25 3.00 25 11

12 MARIAM M. DEOGRATIUS KE 18 - D 24 - C 33 - B 28 - C 30 - C 18 - D 151 25 3.20 26 12

13 LETISIA A. JOSEPH KE 21 - C 24 - C 34 - B 27 - C 20 - D 25 - C 151 25 3.00 26 12

14 SUSANA M. AMOS KE 18 - D 25 - C 35 - B 23 - C 25 - C 24 - C 150 25 3.00 32 14

15 JUSTINE J. KALEKA ME 20 - D 20 - D 32 - B 29 - C 18 - D 28 - C 147 24 3.30 38 15

16 REHEMA F. LUCAS KE 19 - D 23 - C 32 - B 26 - C 22 - C 24 - C 146 24 3.00 40 16

17 LIDIA F. NYAKAGANZA KE 20 - D 23 - C 30 - C 22 - C 24 - C 25 - C 144 24 3.20 45 17

18 MARIAM J. LUCAS KE 18 - D 27 - C 28 - C 20 - D 23 - C 26 - C 142 24 3.30 48 18

19 RAHABU K. JOSEPHAT KE 20 - D 29 - C 38 - B 15 - D 22 - C 18 - D 142 24 3.30 48 18

20 LETICIA R. YOLONIMO KE 17 - D 18 - D 35 - B 27 - C 21 - C 21 - C 139 23 3.20 57 20

21 CHAUSIKU M. CHARLES KE 18 - D 23 - C 32 - B 27 - C 24 - C 14 - D 138 23 3.20 60 21

22 MAGRETH M. DEOGRATIUS KE 19 - D 24 - C 33 - B 18 - D 18 - D 26 - C 138 23 3.30 60 21

23 JACKSON S. NGELEJA ME 18 - D 20 - D 32 - B 20 - D 19 - D 28 - C 137 23 3.50 64 23

24 KEJA M. AMOS KE 16 - D 24 - C 34 - B 24 - C 21 - C 18 - D 137 23 3.20 64 23

25 MATHIAS M. ELIAS ME 18 - D 27 - C 36 - B 19 - D 15 - D 21 - C 136 23 3.30 75 25
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26 KUSEKWA E. MJULA ME 24 - C 19 - D 36 - B 24 - C 16 - D 14 - D 133 22 3.30 84 26

27 LIDIA D. ELIAS KE 20 - D 18 - D 32 - B 24 - C 18 - D 20 - D 132 22 3.50 87 27

28 MAOMBI H. MAGIGITA ME 22 - C 18 - D 30 - C 23 - C 17 - D 20 - D 130 22 3.50 91 28

29 REBEKA S. MGETA KE 16 - D 23 - C 32 - B 19 - D 21 - C 18 - D 129 22 3.30 95 29

30 JAPHETH P. MOHAMED ME 20 - D 20 - D 32 - B 17 - D 20 - D 18 - D 127 21 3.70 101 30

31 ZULUFA B. SHANGASHELILE KE 20 - D 18 - D 30 - C 20 - D 22 - C 16 - D 126 21 3.70 103 31

32 SELINA J. SILVESTER KE 19 - D 18 - D 35 - B 16 - D 20 - D 15 - D 123 20 3.70 109 32

33 PRISCA M. MISANA KE 24 - C 23 - C 25 - C 17 - D 16 - D 16 - D 121 20 3.50 117 33

34 ELIZABETH L. BAKULILEHI KE 20 - D 17 - D 24 - C 15 - D 28 - C 14 - D 118 20 3.70 122 34

35 NELSON M. MZIGE ME 19 - D 17 - D 22 - C 21 - C 19 - D 20 - D 118 20 3.70 122 34

36 COLETHA S. SAYAI KE 14 - D 13 - D 30 - C 22 - C 22 - C 15 - D 116 19 3.50 135 36

37 JETRUDA M. JOHN KE 22 - C 17 - D 25 - C 20 - D 18 - D 14 - D 116 19 3.70 135 36

38 STELIA N. JOHN KE 19 - D 13 - D 25 - C 17 - D 21 - C 17 - D 112 19 3.70 151 38

39 LUCIA B. JOHN KE 22 - C 17 - D 25 - C 14 - D 16 - D 14 - D 108 18 3.70 163 39

40 SAID M. LYANGALA ME 19 - D 15 - D 24 - C 18 - D 14 - D 17 - D 107 18 3.80 166 40

41 JOSHUA S. ZAKAYO ME 16 - D 23 - C 25 - C 19 - D 11 - D 10 - E 104 17 3.80 173 41

42 SABINA H. HASSAN KE 14 - D 23 - C 22 - C 16 - D 15 - D 12 - D 102 17 3.70 186 42

43 MARTHA L. DAUD KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

44 HAMIS M. SABE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

45 DOTO K. TUNGALAZA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

46 LETICIA R. YOLONIMO KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

47 FURAHA M. MWENDAPOLE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

48 BUSWELU S. BUNAGWE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

49 PASTORY K. HEKA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

KISWAHILI 49 42 42 0 100.0% 31.8 B 8

HISABATI 49 42 42 0 100.0% 21.8 C 13
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SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

M/JAMII 49 42 42 0 100.0% 23.0 C 25

ENGLISH 49 42 42 0 100.0% 19.4 D 31

SAYANSI 49 42 42 0 100.0% 20.9 C 32

U/MAADILI 49 42 41 1 97.6% 21.8 C 49

TOTAL 294 252 251 1 99.6% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX C D TOTAL

MALE 10 3 13

FEMALE 22 7 29

TOTAL 32 10 42
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